UAE National Race Day Sorted on Laps
6. UAE Sportbike Championship International Circuit 4.290 km ._._.

Race 1 27/01/2018 12:25 . -...-.

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:34:56

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 10 1:45.319
2 85 600R Federico FRATELLI Yamaha R6 10 15.538 15.538 1:47.323
3 38 600R Angelo VILLONE Kawasaki ZX6R 10 16.480 0.942 1:47.005
4 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA Yamaha R1 10 16.686 0.206 1:45.638
5 12 600 Brendan ZAAIMAN Honda CBR600RR 10 36.217 19.531 1:49.184
6 5 600 Nawaf AL SHUAIBI Yamaha R6 10 1:13.064 36.847 1:49.175
7 73 600R lvan MARTINELLI Yamaha R6 10 1:27.268 14.204 1:53.742
8 4 600R Lara PEPLER Ducati 848 Evo 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:57.799

Not classified

DNS 56 600 Fahad AL GHARBALLY MV Augusta F3 DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
15.538 144.670 1:45.319 146.640 10 - Mahmoud TANNIR
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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UAE National Race Day

6. UAE Sportbike Championship International Circuit 4.290 km

N
Race 1 27/01/2018 12:25 . -.....

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:34:56

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(5) Nawaf AL SHUAIBI
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR 1 12:36:51.557 1:54.120 47.071 30.116 36.933
1 12:36:48.459 1:52.220 46.726 29.250 36.244 2 12:38:41.372 1:49.815 43.086 29.923 36.806
2 12:38:35.117 1:46.658 41.689 28.983 35.986 3 12:40:31.206 1:49.834 42.899 30.060 36.875
3 12:40:21.703 1:46.586 41.628 28.897 36.061 4 12:42:20.741 1:49.535 42.756 29.869 36.910
4 12:42:08.015 1:46.312 41.451 28.843 36.018 5 12:44:10.321 1:49.580 42.777 29.913 36.890
5 12:43:54.239 1:46.224 41.621 28.746 35.857 6 12:46:00.309 1:49.988 42.836 29.578 37.574
6 12:45:40.251 1:46.012 41.431 28.859 35.722 7 12:47:49.484 1:49.175 42.789 29.582 36.804
7 12:47:26.239 1:45.988 41.286 28.695 36.007 8 12:49:39.172 1:49.688 42.966 29.779 36.943
8 12:49:11.642 1:45.403 41.212 28.576 35.615 9 12:51:28.745 1:49.573 42.987 29.597 36.989
9 12:50:58.450 1:46.808 42.168 28.939 35.701 10 12:53:56.833 2:28.088 42.967 29.750 1:15.371
10 12:52:43.769 1:45.319 41.180 28.592 35.547
(73) lvan MARTINELLI
(85) Federico FRATELLI 1 12:36:58.363 2:00.420 47.464 30.708 42.248
1 12:36:49.037 1:52.024 46.456 29.468 36.100 2 12:38:52.181 1:53.818 43.955 30.935 38.928
2 12:38:36.506 1:47.469 42.191 29.232 36.046 3 12:40:46.137 1:53.956 43.928 30.780 39.248
3 12:40:24.497 1:47.991 42.386 29.225 36.380 4 12:42:40.645 1:54.508 44.856 31.206 38.446
4 12:42:12.750 1:48.253 42.242 29.349 36.662 5 12:44:36.712 1:56.067 45.098 31.865 39.104
5 12:44:00.248 1:47.498 41.932 29.285 36.281 6 12:46:31.760 1:55.048 45.115 31.453 38.480
6 12:45:47.770 1:47.522 42.335 29.095 36.092 7 12:48:26.721 1:54.961 44.896 31.150 38.915
7 12:47:35.093 1:47.323 42.016 29.107 36.200 8 12:50:21.194 1:54.473 44.473 31.398 38.602
8 12:49:22.538 1:47.445 42.077 29.160 36.208 9 12:52:14.936 1:53.742 44.604 30.634 38.504
9 12:51:10.396 1:47.858 42.409 29.333 36.116 10 12:54:11.037 1:56.101 44.694 31.320 40.087
10 12:52:59.307 1:48.911 42.191 29.241 37.479
(4) Lara PEPLER
(38) Angelo VILLONE 1 12:36:59.991 2:00.950 48.971 32.239 39.740
1 12:36:49.860 1:51.995 46.042 29.758 36.195 2 12:38:57.790 1:57.799 45.615 32.152 40.032
2 12:38:37.364 1:47.504 42.054 29.410 36.040 3 12:40:56.106 1:58.316 45.678 32.426 40.212
3 12:40:24.874 1:47.510 41.931 29.391 36.188 4 12:42:55.088 1:58.982 45.794 32.567 40.621
4 12:42:12.584 1:47.710 41.908 29.168 36.634 5 12:44:53.069 1:57.981 45.816 31.831 40.334
5 12:44:00.584 1:48.000 42.464 29.289 36.247 6 12:46:50.912 1:57.843 45.917 31.938 39.988
6 12:45:48.451 1:47.867 42.376 29.236 36.255 7 12:48:48.980 1:58.068 46.217 31.882 39.969
7 12:47:35.456 1:47.005 41.864 29.215 35.926 8 12:50:47.223 1:58.243 46.103 31.899 40.241
8 12:49:23.655 1:48.199 42.228 29.181 36.790 9 12:52:47.171 1:59.948 45.933 33.792 40.223
9 12:51:12.244 1:48.589 41.845 30.040 36.704
10 12:53:00.249 1:48.005 42.111 29.550 36.344

(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA

1 12:36:47.752 1:50.965 44.890 29.663 36.412
2 12:38:34.287 1:46.535 40.750 29.612 36.173
3 12:40:20.286 1:45.999 40.585 29.217 36.197
4 12:42:06.534 1:46.248 40.665 29.468 36.115
5 12:43:53.056 1:46.522 40.709 29.274 36.539
6 12:45:38.694 1:45.638 40.529 29.104 36.005
7 12:47:24.717 1:46.023 40.664 29.357 36.002
8 12:49:11.029 1:46.312 40.538 29.689 36.085
9 12:51:02.780 1:51.751 43.088 30.693 37.970
10 12:53:00.455 1:57.675 45.423 32913 39.339

(12) Brendan ZAAIMAN

1 12:36:50.987 1:53.474 46.336 30.139 36.999
2 12:38:40.440 1:49.453 42.663 30.034 36.756
3 12:40:30.469 1:50.029 42.964 29.943 37.122
4 12:42:20.077 1:49.608 42.899 29.964 36.745
5 12:44:10.942 1:50.865 42.621 29.885 38.359
6 12:46:00.837 1:49.895 43.456 29.853 36.586
7 12:47:50.021 1:49.184 42.723 29.920 36.541
8 12:49:39.673 1:49.652 42.978 29.527 37.147
9 12:51:28.999 1:49.326 43.151 29.776 36.399
10 12:53:19.986 1:50.987 43.053 30.453 37.481
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